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Sunday-December 1

Wednesday-December 4

Thursday-December 5
Sunday-December 8

Tuesday-December 10
Wednesday-December 11

Saturday-December 14
Sunday-December 15

Wednesday-December 18

Saturday-December 21
Sunday-December 22

Tuesday-December 24

Wednesday-December 25

Sunday-December 29
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:30pm
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:30 pm
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The First Sunday of Advent

Movie “A Christmas Carol” with
George C. Scott

Advent Afternoons—The Redemption
of Scrooge

Fran’'s Friends

Chapel Choir Practice

Christmas Cantata Practice
Darkness to Light Service

The Second Sunday of Advent
Advent Afternoons—The Redemption
of Scrooge

Bunco4Missions

Chapel Choir Practice

Christmas Cantata Practice

CITP Men’s Fellowship

The Third Sunday of Advent

Advent Afternoons—The Redemption
of Scrooge

Chapel Choir Practice

Christmas Cantata Practice

The Fourth Sunday of Advent
Advent Afternoons—The Redemption
of Scrooge

GChrislinas Ganlala Fensabim

Peslyterian Ghuncht
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9:00 am

Lessons and Carols




